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Miriam Heinz Ontario Power Authority 

Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal 
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1

Tel: 416-967-7474
Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca 

   

     
APPLICANT COUNSEL 

Fred Cass 
Aird & Berlis LLP
Brookfield Place, P.O. Box 754
Suite 1800, 181 Bay Street
Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9
Tel: 416-865-7742
Fax: 416-863-1515
fcass@airdberlis.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
Shelley Grice Association of Major Power 

Consumers In Ontario 
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Fax: 416-260-0442
shelleygrice@rogers.com
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Tom Adams Association of Major Power 
Consumers In Ontario 

Independant Participants - General Public 
12 Sidford Court
Toronto  ON  M6S 2J4
Tel: 416-834-7442
Fax: 416-260-9442
tom.adams.energy@gmail.com

Kevin Mackenzie Electricity Distributors 
Association (EDA) 

Policy Analyst
Electricity Distributors Association (EDA) 
3700 Steeles Ave. W.
Suite 1100
Vaughan  ON  L4L 8K8
Tel: 905-265-5300
Fax: 905-265-5301
kmackenzie@eda-on.ca

David MacIntosh Energy Probe 
Consultant
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Peter Faye 
Counsel
Independant Participants - General Public 
42 Eastwood Crescent
Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7
Tel: 905-294-2013
Fax: Not Provided
pfaye@rogers.com
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Paul Manning Low Income Energy Network 
Counsel
Willms and Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
4 King Street West, Suite 900
Toronto  ON  M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-862-4843
Fax: 416-863-1938
pmanning@willmsshier.com

Tracey Richards 
Law Clerk
Willms and Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
4 King Street West, Suite 900
Toronto  On  M5H 1B6
Tel: 416-862-4831
Fax: Not Provided
trichards@willmsshier.com

Judy Simon 
Vice President
IndEco Strategic Consulting Inc.
412- 77 Mowat Avenue
Toronto  ON  M6K 3E3
Tel: 416-204-0357
Fax: 416-866-6336
jsimon@indeco.com

Marion Fraser 
President
Fraser & Company
502-33 Harbour Square
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2
Tel: 416-941-9729
Fax: 416-941-9729
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
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Colin Anderson Ontario Power Generation Inc.

Manager Regulatory Affairs - Operations, Regulator
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592-3326
Fax: 416-592-8519
colin.anderson@opg.com

Carlton Mathias 
Senior Counsel
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
H18-A24
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592 4964
Fax: 592 1466
carlton.mathias@opg.com

Email Box Regulatory 
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
Toronto  ON  XXX XXX
Tel: 416-xxx-xxx-xxxx
Fax: Not Provided
opgregaffairs@opg.com

Jack Gibbons Pollution Probe Foundation 
Public Interest Economics
625 Church St. Suite 402
Toronto  ON  M4Y 2G1
Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 240
Fax: 416-926-1601
jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
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Murray Klippenstien Pollution Probe Foundation 
Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
160 John St. Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 

Basil Alexander 
Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
160 John St. Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

Paul Kerr Shell Energy North America 
(Canada) Inc. 

Manager, Market Affairs
Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc. 
90 Sheppard Ave E.
Suite 600
Toronto  ON  M2N 6Y2
Tel: 416-227-7312
Fax: 416-227-7342
paul.kerr@shell.com

Richard Long The Society of Energy 
Professionals 

The Society of Energy Professionals 
425 Bloor St. East, Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M4W 3R4
Tel: 416-979-2709
Fax: 416-979-5794
longr@society.on.ca
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Michael Buonaguro Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition (VECC) 

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E. Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

James Wightman 
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King St. E. Suite 1120
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0640
Fax: 416-348-0641
jwightman@econalysis.ca


